



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : Jonathan Miranda

Solicitation No : CO-00217

Job # : 17-4559

Contract No : CO-00217-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box 2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 7A

Time And Date : July 29, 2019 @ 10:00 AM

Price List

Run Date 07/29/2019

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	Item Description	Unit	SAK CONSTRUCTION			IPR SOUTH CENTRAL LLC			TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CRUZ TEC INC		
					Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	SP 100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Intermediate Demobilization/Remobilization (Owner Written Approval Required for Payment)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$26,500.00	1	\$26,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
2	107.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Embankment	CY	\$42.00	144	\$6,048.00	\$117.00	144	\$16,848.00	\$180.00	144	\$25,920.00	\$95.00	144	\$13,680.00
3	109.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Subgrade (6"-95% Compacted Depth)	SY	\$53.00	23	\$1,219.00	\$223.00	23	\$5,129.00	\$25.00	23	\$575.00	\$65.00	23	\$1,495.00
4	200	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Flexible Base, compacted in place (6") - Install and Remove	SY	\$10.00	8,815	\$88,150.00	\$78.00	8,815	\$687,570.00	\$12.00	8,815	\$105,780.00	\$36.25	8,815	\$319,543.75
5	202.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Prime Coat	GAL	\$5.00	1,697	\$8,485.00	\$11.15	1,697	\$18,921.55	\$20.00	1,697	\$33,940.00	\$34.00	1,697	\$57,698.00
6	203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Tack Coat	GAL	\$5.00	849	\$4,245.00	\$11.15	849	\$9,466.35	\$20.00	849	\$16,980.00	\$22.00	849	\$18,678.00
7	205	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$13.00	5,361	\$69,693.00	\$72.50	5,361	\$388,672.50	\$42.00	5,361	\$225,162.00	\$82.00	5,361	\$439,602.00
8	205	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type C (3" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$20.00	3,170	\$63,400.00	\$80.00	3,170	\$253,600.00	\$50.00	3,170	\$158,500.00	\$91.00	3,170	\$288,470.00
9	205	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type B (10" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$86.00	215	\$18,490.00	\$117.00	215	\$25,155.00	\$80.00	215	\$17,200.00	\$102.00	215	\$21,930.00
10	205	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type B (12" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$105.00	178	\$18,690.00	\$134.00	178	\$23,852.00	\$100.00	178	\$17,800.00	\$115.00	178	\$20,470.00
11	206	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Asphalt Treated Base- (6" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$84.00	45	\$3,780.00	\$61.50	45	\$2,767.50	\$40.00	45	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	45	\$3,375.00
12	208	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2")	SY	\$5.00	5,317	\$26,585.00	\$16.75	5,317	\$89,059.75	\$22.00	5,317	\$116,974.00	\$24.00	5,317	\$127,608.00
13	208	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (3")	SY	\$8.00	3,170	\$25,360.00	\$28.00	3,170	\$88,760.00	\$26.00	3,170	\$82,420.00	\$26.00	3,170	\$82,420.00
14	503	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	SY	\$84.00	44	\$3,696.00	\$78.00	44	\$3,432.00	\$80.00	44	\$3,520.00	\$135.00	44	\$5,940.00
15	505	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Concrete Riprap (5" Thick)	SY	\$120.00	100	\$12,000.00	\$112.00	100	\$11,200.00	\$40.00	100	\$4,000.00	\$86.00	100	\$8,600.00
16	509.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Metal Beam Guard Rail	LF	\$320.00	30	\$9,600.00	\$125.00	30	\$3,750.00	\$200.00	30	\$6,000.00	\$245.00	30	\$7,350.00
17	511.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Replacing Pavement (Trench Repair) with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement - Type B - 10-inches compacted depth	SY	\$105.00	188	\$19,740.00	\$106.00	188	\$19,928.00	\$80.00	188	\$15,040.00	\$125.00	188	\$23,500.00
18	511.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Replacing Pavement (Trench Repair) with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement - Type B - 12-inches compacted depth	SY	\$105.00	233	\$24,465.00	\$125.00	233	\$29,125.00	\$100.00	233	\$23,300.00	\$135.00	233	\$31,455.00
19	511.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Replacing Pavement (Trench Repair) with Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (Class A) - 4-inches depth	SY	\$210.00	8	\$1,680.00	\$140.00	8	\$1,120.00	\$80.00	8	\$640.00	\$135.00	8	\$1,080.00
20	515	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Topsoil (4 inches)	CY	\$21.00	989	\$20,769.00	\$45.75	989	\$45,246.75	\$20.00	989	\$19,780.00	\$36.00	989	\$35,604.00
21	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bermuda Sodding	SY	\$11.00	436	\$4,796.00	\$8.55	436	\$3,727.80	\$20.00	436	\$8,720.00	\$15.00	436	\$6,540.00
22	516.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Tifway 419 Bermuda Sod (Golf Course Quality/Sand Based)	SY	\$17.00	144	\$2,448.00	\$8.55	144	\$1,231.20	\$40.00	144	\$5,760.00	\$25.00	144	\$3,600.00
23	520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Hydromulching	SY	\$0.50	8,005	\$4,002.50	\$0.75	8,005	\$6,003.75	\$3.00	8,005	\$24,015.00	\$8.00	8,005	\$64,040.00
24	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, signs and traffic handling (Baly Court)	LS	\$8,400.00	1	\$8,400.00	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$23,000.00	1	\$23,000.00
25	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, signs and traffic handling (E. Houston St)	LS	\$1,100.00	1	\$1,100.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00	\$62,500.00	1	\$62,500.00
26	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, signs and traffic handling (F" Street)	LS	\$8,400.00	1	\$8,400.00	\$25,750.00	1	\$25,750.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$57,850.00	1	\$57,850.00



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

27	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, signs and traffic handling (Industrial Center)	LS	\$1,100.00	1	\$1,100.00	\$2,350.00	1	\$2,350.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$23,000.00	1	\$23,000.00
28	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, signs and traffic handling (Orslow Drive)	LS	\$1,100.00	1	\$1,100.00	\$13,250.00	1	\$13,250.00	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00
29	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, signs and traffic handling (Riddle Street)	LS	\$2,100.00	1	\$2,100.00	\$17,128.33	1	\$17,128.33	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$64,250.00	1	\$64,250.00
30	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, signs and traffic handling (Salado Creek Greenway)	LS	\$530.00	1	\$530.00	\$9,916.40	1	\$9,916.40	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$37,500.00	1	\$37,500.00
31	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, signs and traffic handling (Texoma Drive)	LS	\$530.00	1	\$530.00	\$2,103.48	1	\$2,103.48	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$26,450.00	1	\$26,450.00
32	535	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	4 Inch Wide Yellow Line (Thermoplastic)	LF	\$1.40	1,934	\$2,707.60	\$18.50	1,934	\$35,779.00	\$12.00	1,934	\$23,208.00	\$22.00	1,934	\$42,548.00
33	535	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	4 Inch Wide White Line (Thermoplastic)	LF	\$1.40	90	\$126.00	\$18.50	90	\$1,665.00	\$12.00	90	\$1,080.00	\$22.00	90	\$1,980.00
34	535	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8 Inch Wide Yellow Line (Thermoplastic)	LF	\$3.00	550	\$1,650.00	\$30.00	550	\$16,500.00	\$16.00	550	\$8,800.00	\$31.00	550	\$17,050.00
35	535	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8 Inch Wide White Line (Thermoplastic)	LF	\$3.00	3,408	\$10,224.00	\$30.00	3,408	\$102,240.00	\$16.00	3,408	\$54,528.00	\$31.00	3,408	\$105,648.00
36	535	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12 Inch Wide White Line (Thermoplastic)	LF	\$4.00	170	\$680.00	\$50.00	170	\$8,500.00	\$18.00	170	\$3,060.00	\$47.00	170	\$7,990.00
37	537.8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pavement Marker	EA	\$10.00	25	\$250.00	\$250.00	25	\$6,250.00	\$50.00	25	\$1,250.00	\$49.00	25	\$1,225.00
38	540.6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction Exits (Install/ Remove)	SY	\$19.00	555	\$10,545.00	\$61.50	555	\$34,132.50	\$30.00	555	\$16,650.00	\$34.50	555	\$19,147.50
39	540.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Temporary Construction Perimeter Fence (Install/Remove)	LF	\$3.00	570	\$1,710.00	\$11.25	570	\$6,412.50	\$12.00	570	\$6,840.00	\$16.00	570	\$9,120.00
40	540.9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Temporary Sediment Control Fence (Install/Remove)	LF	\$3.00	1,202	\$3,606.00	\$4.52	1,202	\$5,433.04	\$2.00	1,202	\$2,404.00	\$7.50	1,202	\$9,015.00
41	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$16.00	850	\$13,600.00	\$1.12	850	\$952.00	\$10.00	850	\$8,500.00	\$5.00	850	\$4,250.00
42	551	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Temporary Special Shoring	SF	\$20.00	800	\$16,000.00	\$5.58	800	\$4,464.00	\$20.00	800	\$16,000.00	\$35.00	800	\$28,000.00
43	554.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Erosion Control Matting	SY	\$3.00	150	\$450.00	\$1.51	150	\$226.50	\$15.00	150	\$2,250.00	\$25.00	150	\$3,750.00
44	818	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" PVC Water Main (0'-6" depth)	LF	\$210.00	70	\$14,700.00	\$195.20	70	\$13,664.00	\$100.00	70	\$7,000.00	\$95.00	70	\$6,650.00
45	828	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" Gate Valve	EA	\$4,700.00	1	\$4,700.00	\$2,950.25	1	\$2,950.25	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
46	836	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe fittings (All sizes and Types)	TN	\$10,500.00	0	\$3,150.00	\$2,788.53	0	\$836.56	\$2,000.00	0	\$600.00	\$3,500.00	0	\$1,050.00
47	840	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" Water tie-in	EA	\$4,200.00	2	\$8,400.00	\$2,465.04	2	\$4,930.08	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$3,400.00	2	\$6,800.00
48	841	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$892.33	1	\$892.33	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	1	\$2,100.00
49	844	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	2" Blow-off, Temporary	EA	\$4,200.00	2	\$8,400.00	\$585.59	2	\$1,171.18	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$650.00	2	\$1,300.00
50	850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Cast-in Place Concrete Base Sanitary Sewer Manhole Structure with Precast Concrete Manhole Sections (0'-6" depth)(5-ft diameter)	EA	\$28,000.00	4	\$112,000.00	\$14,746.75	4	\$58,987.00	\$18,000.00	4	\$72,000.00	\$8,500.00	4	\$34,000.00
51	850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Cast-in Place Concrete Base Sanitary Sewer Manhole Structure with Precast Concrete Manhole Sections (0'-6" depth)(6-ft diameter)	EA	\$40,000.00	3	\$120,000.00	\$18,687.47	3	\$56,062.41	\$24,000.00	3	\$72,000.00	\$14,560.00	3	\$43,680.00
52	850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Extra Depth Structure (greater than 6')	VF	\$1,200.00	23	\$27,600.00	\$669.24	23	\$15,392.52	\$100.00	23	\$2,300.00	\$450.00	23	\$10,350.00



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

53	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Adjust Existing Manhole (Watertight Ring and Cover)	EA	\$7,400.00	1	\$7,400.00	\$1,840.42	1	\$1,840.42	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
54	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sanitary Sewer Laterals	LF	\$140.00	780	\$109,200.00	\$72.50	780	\$56,550.00	\$80.00	780	\$62,400.00	\$90.00	780	\$70,200.00
55	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	EA	\$1,600.00	26	\$41,600.00	\$669.24	26	\$17,400.24	\$800.00	26	\$20,800.00	\$1,250.00	26	\$32,500.00
56	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	EA	\$8,500.00	7	\$59,500.00	\$9,189.49	7	\$64,326.43	\$6,000.00	7	\$42,000.00	\$12,500.00	7	\$87,500.00
57	860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Vertical Stacks	VF	\$210.00	136	\$28,560.00	\$557.07	136	\$75,761.52	\$100.00	136	\$13,600.00	\$62.00	136	\$8,432.00
58	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Large Diameter Bypass Pumping System (mains 24" diameter and larger) (Baily Court)	LS	\$159,000.00	1	\$159,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$179,000.00	1	\$179,000.00	\$130,953.00	1	\$130,953.00
59	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Large Diameter Bypass Pumping System (mains 24" diameter and larger) (E. Houston St)	LS	\$135,000.00	1	\$135,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$126,000.00	1	\$126,000.00	\$94,497.00	1	\$94,497.00
60	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Large Diameter Bypass Pumping System (mains 24" diameter and larger) ("F" Street)	LS	\$164,000.00	1	\$164,000.00	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00	\$218,000.00	1	\$218,000.00	\$170,554.00	1	\$170,554.00
61	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Large Diameter Bypass Pumping System (mains 24" diameter and larger) (Industrial Center)	LS	\$172,000.00	1	\$172,000.00	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	\$182,000.00	1	\$182,000.00	\$148,466.00	1	\$148,466.00
62	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Large Diameter Bypass Pumping System (mains 24" diameter and larger) (Onslow Drive)	LS	\$72,000.00	1	\$72,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$127,000.00	1	\$127,000.00	\$110,411.00	1	\$110,411.00
63	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Large Diameter Bypass Pumping System (mains 24" diameter and larger) (Riddle St)	LS	\$283,000.00	1	\$283,000.00	\$130,000.00	1	\$130,000.00	\$210,000.00	1	\$210,000.00	\$177,484.00	1	\$177,484.00
64	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Large Diameter Bypass Pumping System (mains 24" diameter and larger) (Salado Creek Greenway)	LS	\$116,000.00	1	\$116,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$172,000.00	1	\$172,000.00	\$90,697.00	1	\$90,697.00
65	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Large Diameter Bypass Pumping System (mains 24" diameter and larger) (Texoma Drive)	LS	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$130,000.00	1	\$130,000.00	\$92,821.00	1	\$92,821.00
66	866.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer Main Television Inspection (18"-24")	LF	\$16.00	123	\$1,968.00	\$5.60	123	\$688.80	\$30.00	123	\$3,690.00	\$15.00	123	\$1,845.00
67	866.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer Main Television Inspection (30" and larger)	LF	\$20.00	4,382	\$87,640.00	\$7.75	4,382	\$33,960.50	\$32.00	4,382	\$140,224.00	\$22.50	4,382	\$98,595.00
68	866.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer Main Television Inspection - Clay Tile Sewer Mains 24" and larger	LF	\$11.00	328	\$3,608.00	\$16.75	328	\$5,494.00	\$32.00	328	\$10,496.00	\$22.50	328	\$7,380.00
69	866.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer main Television Inspection- Clay Tile Sewer Mains 24" and larger Debris Removal (requires approval and haul tickets), not to exceed 40 tons	TN	\$110.00	40	\$4,400.00	\$885.00	40	\$35,400.00	\$400.00	40	\$16,000.00	\$115.00	40	\$4,600.00
70	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Install cured in place pipe (CIPP) Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot water cured) 24-inch diameter	LF	\$530.00	123	\$65,190.00	\$130.00	123	\$15,990.00	\$220.00	123	\$27,060.00	\$131.00	123	\$16,113.00
71	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Install cured in place pipe (CIPP) Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot water cured) 30-inch diameter	LF	\$170.00	1,755	\$298,350.00	\$140.00	1,755	\$245,700.00	\$230.00	1,755	\$403,650.00	\$167.00	1,755	\$293,085.00
72	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Install cured in place pipe (CIPP) Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot water cured) 36-inch diameter	LF	\$280.00	1,019	\$285,320.00	\$180.00	1,019	\$183,420.00	\$280.00	1,019	\$285,320.00	\$245.00	1,019	\$249,655.00
73	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Install cured in place pipe (CIPP) Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot water cured) 42-inch diameter	LF	\$320.00	1,446	\$462,720.00	\$240.00	1,446	\$347,040.00	\$330.00	1,446	\$477,180.00	\$386.00	1,446	\$558,156.00
74	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Install cured in place pipe (CIPP) Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot water cured) 48-inch diameter	LF	\$500.00	490	\$245,000.00	\$315.00	490	\$154,350.00	\$400.00	490	\$196,000.00	\$475.00	490	\$232,750.00
75	SS 910.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sanitary Sewer Structure Rehabilitation (Noncircular Manholes, and Manholes greater than 4 ft in diameter)	SF	\$19.00	1,617	\$30,723.00	\$31.00	1,617	\$50,127.00	\$30.00	1,617	\$48,510.00	\$38.00	1,617	\$61,446.00
76	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 24" Diameter & larger, (0'-10" depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$5,000.00	4	\$20,000.00	\$6,675.00	4	\$26,700.00	\$6,000.00	4	\$24,000.00	\$13,500.00	4	\$54,000.00
77	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 24" Diameter & larger, (10'-15" depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$11,600.00	1	\$11,600.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$19,500.00	1	\$19,500.00
78	1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction removal by remote device	EA	\$680.00	33	\$22,440.00	\$1,350.00	33	\$44,550.00	\$600.00	33	\$19,800.00	\$1,250.00	33	\$41,250.00
79	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Service Reconnection, all depths (combination of remote and excavation methods)	EA	\$7,600.00	26	\$197,600.00	\$500.00	26	\$13,000.00	\$3,200.00	26	\$83,200.00	\$2,215.00	26	\$57,590.00
80	3000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Removal, Transportation, and Handling Asbestos Cement Pipe	LF	\$105.00	26	\$2,730.00	\$275.00	26	\$7,150.00	\$400.00	26	\$10,400.00	\$350.00	26	\$9,100.00
81	SS 518.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Tree Protection - Level IIB	EA	\$105.00	27	\$2,835.00	\$84.50	27	\$2,281.50	\$300.00	27	\$8,100.00	\$1,450.00	27	\$39,150.00
82	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Mobilization and Demobilization; Max of 10% of Line Items 1 - 81	LS	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$350,000.00	1	\$350,000.00	\$372,554.08	1	\$372,554.08	\$450,000.00	1	\$450,000.00
83	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Preparing Right of Way; Max 5% of Line Items 1 - 81	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$215,000.00	1	\$215,000.00	\$186,277.04	1	\$186,277.04	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 365				Total			\$4,229,084.10			\$4,922,335.64			\$5,195,057.12			\$5,944,112.25



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Vendor Name	Total Amount
CO-00217 - SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,229,084.10
CO-00217 - IPR SOUTH CENTRAL LLC	\$4,922,335.64
CO-00217 - TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES, LLC	\$5,195,057.12
CO-00217 - CRUZ TEC, INC	\$5,944,112.25

Run Date 07/29/2019